LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM
FAAST FLEXTM
ASPIRATING SMOKE DETECTION
CHOOSE RELIABLE
SMOKE DETECTION.
REDUCE DOWNTIME AND
OPERATIONAL COSTS.
•	 RELIABLE PERFORMANCE

Communication USB & Bluetooth
Warranty 3 years
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
FLX-010 FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-020 FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-SP-01 FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover (EN)
FLX-SP-03-CH FAAST FLEX Front Cover (CH)
FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
FLX-SP-05-EN FAAST FLEX Internal Covers Set (EN)
FLX-SP-05-CH FAAST FLEX Internal Covers Set (CH)
FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set